The University of Tokushima (2011)) Faculty of Dentistry) Course in Dentistry [=Japanese]

Conservative Dentistry 3 units 4th-year(1st semester, 2nd semester)
Takashi Matsuo - Proressor / Coservamve Demistry, Courst s Devsrey, Hideaki Nakae - Associate Proressor / Covservamve Devristey, Courst v DeTisry

Tadashi Nakanishi - Associate Proressor / Cossernve Dsmstey, Coese i Desmstey, TOshiyuki Suge - Associate Proressor / Covservnve Devnstry, Course 1v Devristry

Hiromichi Yumoto - Assistant Proressor / Covservarve Dexmismy, Cowrse v Devistey,  YOshitaka Hosokawa - Assistant PRoressoR / Coserisve Devnstey, Course 1y DeTsTRY

Kanako Takahashi - Assistant Proressor / Cosssmye Deviswy, Course s Devisy, Kouji Hirao - Assistant Proressor / Unveesy Hosema
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http://pub2.db.tokushima-u.ac.jp/ERD/person/60313/profile-en.html
http://pub2.db.tokushima-u.ac.jp/ERD/person/60331/profile-en.html
http://pub2.db.tokushima-u.ac.jp/ERD/person/60419/profile-en.html
http://pub2.db.tokushima-u.ac.jp/ERD/person/60372/profile-en.html
http://pub2.db.tokushima-u.ac.jp/ERD/person/60390/profile-en.html
http://pub2.db.tokushima-u.ac.jp/ERD/person/60360/profile-en.html
http://pub2.db.tokushima-u.ac.jp/ERD/person/86208/profile-en.html
http://pub2.db.tokushima-u.ac.jp/ERD/person/219512/profile-en.html
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Evaluation Criteria) 1) EH DT H 2 25 v FICB W TEMZ R L TS 21T
5. (50 57) 2) BIUGELERE 788, PRAHEIE A & R AICBE 9 2Rz 17 5.
(50 5) 1) & 2) ZAFL, 100 KR T 60 MM hz&KE T 5,
Re-evaluation) 17 5.
Textbook) FEEH: 7V > b ZA T 5.
Contents) http://cms.db.tokushima-u.ac.jp/cgi-bin/toURL?EID=217298
Contact)
= Matsuo (+81-886337339, matsuo@dent.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Ma (Office
Hour: (H~ 4> 17:00~ 18:00/2F1{#7F « ##25))

= Nakae (+81-88-633-7340, nakae@dent.tokushima-u.ac.jp) MawL (Office
Hour: (H~ AR17:00~ 18:00/2F1{#7% - FH3MZEE))

= Nakanishi (633-7340, tadashi@dent.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Ma (Office Hour:
(K~ 4217:00~ 18:00/2F1££7 « FHIWFILE))

= Suge (+81-88-633-7340, suge@dent.tokushima-u.ac.jp) MaiL (Office Hour:
(H~ 7K « 4217:00~ 18:00/2F1 {7 - FE3HFZEE))

= Yumoto (633-7340, yumoto@dent.dent.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Maw (Office
Hour: (K~ 4217:00~ 18:00/2F1{#7F - 2L %))

= Hosokawa (633-7340, hosokawa@dent.tokushima-u.ac.jp) MaiL (Office
Hour: (H~ 4217:00~ 18:00/2F1{#f% - 3L E))

= Takahashi (kanakot@dent.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Maw (Office Hour: (H~ K17
:00~ 18:00/2F 1 &7 - HE3WIZEE))

= Hirao (+81-88-633-7340, koujihirao@dent.tokushima-u.ac.jp) MaL (Office
Hour: ‘K~ 4x17:00~ 18:00/2F 1 {77 - &2 %8 5)
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